

**Regular Civil Suit No. 02/2025**

**Order Below Exhibit No. 23**

Application filed by the Plaintiff for issuance and service of summons to Defendant No. 5 at the newly furnished address is hereby allowed. Issue suit summons to defendant No. 5 at the newly provided address, R/o. 11.03.2026.

Place : Dodamarg.  
Date : 18/02/2026.

(Y. P. Bavkar)  
Civil Judge (J.D.),  
Dodamarg.